Kansas Legislative Research Department June 17, 2016

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

1:30 p.m.

TENTATIVE
AGENDA*

JOINT MEETING OF

HOUSE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS AND

SENATE COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS
June 23, 2016

Thursday, June 23
Room 346-S—Statehouse

Welcome

Receive Recommendations from Joint Meeting of Senate and House
Judiciary Committees

Informational Presentation of Gannon Case

Overview of School Finance Legislation

Public Testimony

Lunch

Continued Public Testimony (if needed)

* Any individual with a disability may request accommodation in order to participate in committee
meetings. Requests for accommodation should be made at least two working days in advance of the
meeting by contacting Legislative Administrative Services at (785) 296-2391 TTY: 711



