TENTATIVE AGENDA*

JOINT MEETING OF HOUSE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS AND SENATE COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 23, 2016

Thursday, June 23 Room 346-S—Statehouse

9:00 a.m.	Welcome
9:05 a.m.	Receive Recommendations from Joint Meeting of Senate and House Judiciary Committees
9:45 a.m.	Informational Presentation of Gannon Case
10:15 a.m.	Overview of School Finance Legislation
11:00 a.m.	Public Testimony
Noon	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Continued Public Testimony (if needed)

^{*} Any individual with a disability may request accommodation in order to participate in committee meetings. Requests for accommodation should be made at least two working days in advance of the meeting by contacting Legislative Administrative Services at (785) 296-2391 TTY: 711